
Nombre de 

levées

Tarification 

de base

Tarification 

variable

Tarification 

totale

0 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00  $       

1 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

2 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

3 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

4 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

5 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

6 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

7 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

8 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

9 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

10 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

11 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

12 190,00  $        ‐  $              190,00 $     

13 190,00  $        3,00  $            193,00 $     

14 190,00  $        3,00  $            196,00 $     

15 190,00  $        3,00  $            199,00 $     

16 190,00  $        3,00  $            202,00 $     

17 190,00  $        3,00  $            205,00 $     

18 190,00  $        4,00  $            209,00 $     

19 190,00  $        4,00  $            213,00 $     

20 190,00  $        4,00  $            217,00 $     

21 190,00  $        4,00  $            221,00 $     

22 190,00  $        5,00  $            226,00 $     

23 190,00  $        5,00  $            231,00 $     

24 190,00  $        5,00  $            236,00 $     

25 190,00  $        6,00  $            242,00 $     

26 190,00  $        6,00  $            248,00 $     

27 190,00  $        15,00  $          263,00 $     

28 190,00  $        15,00  $          278,00 $     

29 190,00  $        15,00  $          293,00 $     

30 190,00  $        15,00  $          308,00 $     

31 190,00  $        15,00  $          323,00 $     

32 190,00  $        15,00  $          338,00 $     

33 190,00  $        15,00  $          353,00 $     

34 190,00  $        15,00  $          368,00 $     

35 190,00  $        15,00  $          383,00 $     

36 190,00  $        15,00  $          398,00 $     

Tarification des levées du bac gris ‐ tableau complet 


